Accredited Athletic Training Undergraduate Programs in Virginia

Averett University
Lee Burton, PhD
420 West Main Street
Danville, VA 24541
Ph: 434-791-5821
lburton@averett.edu 

Bridgewater College
Barbara Long, MS
402 East College St., Box 66
Bridgewater, VA 22812
Ph: 540-828-5771
bhlong@bridgewater.edu 

Emory & Henry College
Dennis Cobler, MA
P. O. Box 947
Emory, VA 24327
Ph: 276-944-6589
dccobler@ehc.edu
 George Mason University
Amanda Caswell, PhD
10900 University Blvd. MS 4E5
Manassas, VA 20110
Ph: 703-993-4638
aalleni@gmu.edu 

James Madison University
Paula Maxwell, PhD
MSC 4301
Harrisonburg, VA 22807
Ph: 540-568-8872
maxwelpj@jmu.edu 

Liberty University 

Jerry Pickard, EdD
1971 University Blvd.
Lynchburg, VA 24502
Ph: 434-592-3762
vpickard@liberty.edu
 Longwood University
Sharon Menegoni, MS
201 High Street 115 Lancer Hall
Farmville, VA 23909
Ph: 434-395-2845
menegonism@longwood.edu 

Lynchburg College
Debbie Bradney, DPE
1501 Lakeside Drive
Lynchburg, VA 24501
Ph: 434-544-8522
bradney@lynchburg.edu 

Radford University
Angela Mickle, PhD
PO Box 6957
Radford, VA 24142
Ph: 540-831-5330
ammickle@radford.edu 

Roanoke College
2001 James Buriak, MS
221 College Lane
Salem, VA 24153
Ph: 540-375-2343
buriak@roanoke.edu
